
Borkumer-Pfingst-Tennis-Turnier 2024

Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Damen Doppel 30

Name ID
1 Dimitrova, Andrea 28800692

Szonn, Stefanie 28300267

Herren Doppel 30

Name ID
1 Böckermann, Markus 18655088

Klaaßen, Freerk 18252460
2 Böhmer, Jörn 18303506

Steffen, Benjamin 18552413
3 Richtermeier, Björn

Mixed 30

Name ID
1 Richtermeier, Björn

Damen Doppel 40

Name ID
1 Kereszti, Kirsten 27550318

Zegenhagen, Laura 27050702
2 Kiffe, Antje 26653775

Röver, Sabine 27852489
3 Skenderovic, Edina 27701533

Herren Doppel 40

Name ID
1 Becker, Jan Eike 18252742

Dust, Tim 18101828
2 Kereszti, Janos 17850811

3 Klemm, Torsten 17851254
Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695

Mixed 40

Name ID
1 Berger, Kathrin 27900259

Wagner, Michael 17401894
2 Gey, Juliane 27900506

Gey, Tobias 17300359
3 Jung, Judith 27710199

Schuetz, Bernd 16211541
4 Kereszti, Kirsten 27550318

Kereszti, Janos 17850811
5 Röver, Sabine 27852489

Röver, Henning 17283451
6 Suchhardt, Melanie 28100328

Schüttenberg, Frank 17450695
7 Szonn, Stefanie 28300267

Tüting, Moritz 18201896
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Damen Doppel 50

Name ID
1 Birkenstock, Silke 26651626

Mewis, Susanne 26901453
2 Bosse, Ulrike 26600193

Helms, Petra 26000923
3 Düwel, Susanne 26500415

Frank, Dagmar 25600334
4 Freitag, Ulrike 26603137

Ibing, Brigitte 24802418
5 Junge, Babette 26603420

6 Kressmann, Franziska 26801643
Staats, Petra 27200020

7 Meyer, Cornelia 26550654
Stawarz, Manuela 27102220

8 Obländer, Heike 26302722

9 Pahl, Sabine 26301928
Wulff, Ute 26700192

10 Strunz, Doreen 26400103
Hiddesen, Juliane 26703172

11 Venghaus, Stefanie 26852096
Zumdick, Sabine 26552058

Herren Doppel 50

Name ID
1 Bäumer, Detlef 16004257

Koerdt, Friedhelm 16500037
2 Busch, Andreas 16701211

Weiß, Michael 16702004
3 Gey, Tobias 17300359

Nagel, Knuth 17160610
4 Hanfeld, Heiko 16400791

Behrends, Hendrik 17203268
5 Kuinke, Karsten 16903953

6 Mewes, Stefan 16591678
Röver, Henning 17283451

7 Obländer, Stefan 16593955

8 Stawarz, Jörg 16851210
Lüdemann, Carsten 16600219

9 Volkmann, Sven 17159669
Zegenhagen, Ralf 16451967

Mixed 50

Name ID
1 Birkenstock, Silke 26651626

Birkenstock, Hannes 16655496
2 Bredel, Senta 27100056

Bredel, Holger 16700019
3 Hiddesen, Juliane 26703172

Busch, Andreas 16701211
4 Düwel, Susanne 26500415

Düwel, Dieter 15301107
5 Freitag, Ulrike 26603137

Fröhlich, Peter 14550531
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6 Staats, Petra 27200020
Glang, Hans-Christian 16354221

7 Hannemann, Maike 26952418
Ilse, Carlo 16001551

8 Hoog, Joachim 15352531

9 Junge, Babette 26603420
Lüdemann, Carsten 16600219

10 Kiffe, Antje 26653775
Mewes, Stefan 16591678

11 Pahl, Sabine 26301928
Koerdt, Friedhelm 16500037

12 Korsinkowski, Anja 26701746
Korsinkowski, Martin 16403164

13 Kressmann, Franziska 26801643
Volkmann, Sven 17159669

14 Krohne, Kati 26751135
Kuinke, Karsten 16903953

15 Mewis, Susanne 26901453
Wiebe, Sven 16352845

16 Meyer, Cornelia 26550654
Popitz, Jürgen 15950104

17 Nagel, Birgit 27452001
Nagel, Knuth 17160610

18 Obländer, Heike 26302722
Obländer, Stefan 16593955

19 Schwerk, Julia 26100184
Oelrichs, Thomas 15951734

20 Stawarz, Manuela 27102220
Stawarz, Jörg 16851210

21 Strunz, Doreen 26400103
Weber, Christoph 16700890

22 Bosse, Ulrike 26600193
Wollmann, Oliver 16702730

Damen Doppel 60

Name ID
1 Beermann, Andrea 25700030

Hanisch, Gertrud 25300010
2 Merkel, Heike 25850814

3 Niederau, Angelika 25850998
Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453

4 Röbschläger, Regina 25650655
Schwerk, Julia 26100184

5 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040

Herren Doppel 60

Name ID
1 Arnoldi, Ekkehard 16353795

2 Aßmann, Jürgen 16000148
Helmich, Heinz 15500085

3 Düwel, Dieter 15301107
Girgenrath, Rolf 15600837

4 Henneböhl, Dirk 16401282
Masling, Rainer 15501999

5 Hoog, Joachim 15352531
Seligmann, Joerg 15651720
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6 Ilse, Carlo 16001551
Ebel, Joachim 15404724

7 Klabe, Bernhard 15853053
Ahrens, Thomas 16051193

8 Merkel, Geert 15803576

9 Österberg, Jürgen 16100258
Bäumer, Detlef 16004257

10 Plath, Volkmar 15753168
Stapel, Siegfried 15400988

11 Popitz, Jürgen 15950104
Oelrichs, Thomas 15951734

12 Zumdick, Reinhard 16254104

Mixed 65

Name ID
1 Christofzik, Sonja 25800395

Lentz, Werner 15101331
2 Röbschläger, Regina 25650655

Ebel, Joachim 15404724
3 Frank, Dagmar 25600334

Girgenrath, Rolf 15600837
4 Remy-Gerigk, Birgit 25600708

Gerigk, Fredo 14500956
5 Ibing, Brigitte 24802418

Fröhlich, Peter 14550531
6 Merkel, Heike 25850814

Merkel, Geert 15803576
7 Niederau, Angelika 25850998

Rosengarten, Hartmut 15451120
8 Schwarze-Steidelmüller, Dorothea 25702453

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739
9 Suchhardt, Monika 25101040

Damen Doppel 70

Name ID

Herren Doppel 70

Name ID
1 Meisel, Knut-Michael 14750129

Meier, Hans-Hermann 15050739
2 Rosengarten, Hartmut 15451120

3 Stapel, Ernst 15101155
Lentz, Werner 15101331

Herren Doppel 75

Name ID
1 Fröhlich, Peter 14550531

2 Gerigk, Fredo 14500956
Moesicke, Bernd 14401849

3 Hahn, Hans Jörg 14404975

4 Lins, Karl-Heinz 14201046
Naumann, Ralf 14601340
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5 Unterberger, Gerhard 14200448
Wuttke, Max 14851262

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

Name ID
1 Hoffmann, Marvin 19075211
2 Kezik, Johann 18890962
3 Sander, Bettina 26751373
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